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NOTE: If any of the Holiday for festivals notified above doesn't fall on the mentioned date,  

necessary modification will be made and notified in due course. Every second and third Saturday is a 

holiday for students. 

 

SI. Date Day Holiday 

1 14th April- 16th April 
Monday & 

Wednesday 
Rongali Bihu 

2 1st May Thursday May Day 

3 12th May Monday Buddha Purnima 

4 7th June Saturday Eid-Ul- Zuha 

5 12th June Thursday Janmotsav of Sri Sri Madhavdev 

6 7th July – 2nd August 
Monday to 

Saturday 
Summer Vacation 

7 16th August  Saturday Janmashtami  

8 25th August Monday 
Tirubhav Tithi of Srimanta 

Sankardev 

9 17th September Wednesday Vishwakarma Puja 

10 29th September – 4th October 
Monday to 

Saturday 

Durga Puja/  Janmotsav of 

Srimanta Sankardev/  

Gandhi Jayanti 

11 18th October  Saturday Kati Bihu 

12 20th October – 21st October 
Monday & 

Tuesday 
Diwali 

13 5th November Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

14 2nd December Tuesday Axom Divas 

15 25th December Thursday Christmas day 

16 26th December to 1st January 
Friday to 

Thursday 
Winter Break 

17 14th -15th January 
Wednesday & 

Thursday 
Bhogali Bihu 

18 16th February Monday Maha Shivratri 

19 4th-5th March 
Wednesday & 

Thursday 
Holi 


